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Alabama Department of Transportation Holiday Restrictions

2018

January

February

April

May*

June

July*

September*

October

November

November*

December*

January 2019*

ATTENTION: Our office will be closed Monday, January 15%, 2018. Travel is allowed on this date
with a valid permit.

ATTENTION: Our office will be closed Monday, February 19, 2018. Travel is allowed on this date
with a valid permit.

ATTENTION: Our office will be closed Monday, April 23", 2018. Travel is allowed on this date with
a valid permit.

ATTENTION: Our office will be closed Monday, May 28", 2018. NO PERMITTED TRAVEL is allowed
from sunset, Saturday, May 26" until sunrise, Tuesday, May 29",

ATTENTION: Our office will be closed Monday, June 4%, 2018. Travel is allowed on this date with a
valid permit.

ATTENTION: Our office will be closed Wednesday, July 4", 2018. NO PERMITTED TRAVEL is
allowed from sunset, Wednesday, July 4" until sunrise, Thursday, July 5. (Subject to change)

ATTENTION: Our office will be closed Monday, September 3™, 2018. NO PERMITTED TRAVEL is
allowed from sunset, Saturday, September 15" until sunrise, Tuesday, September 4",

ATTENTION: Our office will be closed Monday, October 8, 2018. Travel is allowed on this date
with a valid permit.

ATTENTION: Our office will be closed Monday, November 12t, 2018. Travel is allowed on this date
with a valid permit.

ATTENTION: Our office will be closed Thursday & Friday, November 22" and 23", 2018. NO
PERMITTED TRAVEL is allowed from sunset, Wednesday, November 21 until sunrise, Monday,
November 26™. (Subject to change)

ATTENTION: Our office will be closed Tuesday, December 25, 2018. NO PERMITTED TRAVEL is
allowed from sunset, Saturday, December 23™ until sunrise, Wednesday, December 26%™. (Subject
to change)

ATTENTION: Our office will be closed Tuesday, January 1%, 2019. NO PERMITTED TRAVEL is
allowed from sunset, Monday, December 31° until sunrise, Wednesday, January 2" (Subject to
change)

*Special travel restrictions on select dates.





